Bellekler

Uriin

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

\

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Team Elite 8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
A LEVEL 1x8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

73,50 USD

25,20 USD

30,45 USD

40,95 USD



